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Case Contacts

Name

Breck Harrison

Raylynn Howell

Drew Miller

Jonathan Miller

Clarence Freeland

Gaines West

Travis Gray

Kevin Jacobs

Cody Vaughn

Laura McGonagill

W. Stephen Rodgers

Kelly Choi

Lex Campanile

Jacobs Steen

Sharnezia Mitchell

Katherine Jeffress

Brittaney Gandy

Lynn Sherman

Taylor Niblett

Lexie Ammons

Kellie Schneider

Kellie Schneider

BarNumber

14093000

7417500

21197500

24137211

Email

bharrison@jw.com

raylynn.howell@bakerbotts.com

drew.miller@kempsmith.com

miller@rodgersmiller.com

jfreeland@mandf.com

gaines.west@westwebb.law

travis.gray@bakerbotts.com

kevin.jacobs@bakerbotts.com

cvaughn@jw.com

laura.mcgonagill@bakerbotts.com

rodgers@rodgersmiller.com

kelly.choi@bakerbotts.com

acampanile@jw.com

jsteen@lglawfirm.com

sharnezia.mitchell@kempsmith.com

katie.jeffress@bakerbotts.com

gandy@rodgersmiller.com

lsherman@jw.com

tniblett@lglawfirm.com

lexie.ammons@bakerbotts.com

schneider@rodgersmiller.com

schneider@rodgersmiller.com
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Connor Kidd

Paulina Williams
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